Erom (Penn)	0 1	IENT (Office) 1859	Date/Time: 21. 8-19 9.520	. m
To Inspect V at Workshop	SITPRESIODRESIEVAINVIMVI ehicle No: SJX 1594B m/s G SPILD ANHOWIA 2 OLI BULL AVI C #02-05	Bill to:	Insured: Skz 61469 Tel: 85332934	
	28270938mc4	Claim No:		
Sum lusured		Excess:		
Make of Vel (Climt's Recon CA / REV Date/Time		Cun Su	D.O.A. 17-8-19  H.O.D. Embrusament:  Vehicle IN / OUT	
Date/Time	Action/Instruction ( V) Estimated STX 15848 - MAINY ( MO) W	513/13	DOA-12/03/2019	

Wasiery 18

115

Long Son / LBJ: 13

# ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(New Assignment)

Case	Notified	Est S	ubmitted	Adi Assigned	Adj #p	it V	ut: Submitted	Ins Auti	h'ed	Status	
Main	20 Aug 2019 14:51			21 Aug 2019 09:52 Assign						New Assig Cancel Ca	CT 10
	Main		Re	ference		Claim D	etails	D	ocumer	nts	Show A
CLAIM S	UBFOLDER DE	TAILS							[Cres	sted by ins	urer)
Insured:			ATS LA	NDSCAPING &	CONSTRU	CTION P	ELTD, Co.	Reg. No.: 198	103776	G	
Main Clair	mant:		BENEF	IT AUTO, Co.	Reg. No.: 5	31216706			1000		
Vehicle R	eg. No.:		SJX1	594B		Date of	Loss:		[110	1/2019 00:0 Months and ag Date (Ma	28 Days Fron
Claim Typ	)e:		TP			Policy/C	over Note No.		Cover	0938MCY (C rage: 28/01/ 1/2020	omprehensive 2019 -
Vehicle R	eg. No. (Insured)	c.	SKZ61	46G		Policy N	o. (Claimant):		- CARRO	K. W. P. D. T.	
EMILE STREET	A. A					Excess					
Repairer:			853329								
Handling	Insurer:		2545]	Insurance (Sin							
Adjuster:			LKK A	uto Consultants	Pte Ltd (	HQ) - Tel:	6256-3561	[Imm.Ad	vice d	ue 22/08/	2019]
Adj Asg.	Remarks:		on WP. 2934.	Liab: Dispute(N	R), Disagree	e on SJE.	Assign: LKK A	uto Consultan	ts Pte L	td. Contact:	Sun Sun @ 8:
ASSOCI	ATED MAIL RE	CEIVED							View All	Com	pose Case Mail
There are	no mail for this	case.									
В											1
ALL ASS	SOCIATED TAS	KS				V	ew All Se	arch Tasks	Cre	ate New Tasi	Comple

## View Sent Message

This mail is associated with:

\*SJX15948 (603572) [SKZ6146G]

BENEFIT AUTO Aug 17 2019 8:00PM [ATS LANDSCAPING & CONSTRUCTION PTE LTD] 6 Speed Autowerkz Pte Ltd

Resend	View Recipients   Print Message   Delete Message   Forward	
From	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (LKK_HQ), sent on 23/08/2019 10:18 AM.	
To	SGSGPAUT	
Subject	TP SURVEY SJX 1594B	

Dear Pauline,

Please be informed that we inspected the vehicleSJX 1594B on 22/8/2019.

We are pending estimate from repairer.

Best Regards, Veron Chen

#### **DOCUMENTS SUMMARY**

There are no documents.

# > Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Owner ID Type:	Business
Owner ID:	670E
Vehicle Details	THE RESIDENCE OF THE PROPERTY OF
Vehicle No.:	SJX1594B
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
ntended Deregistration Date:	22 Aug 2019
Vehicle Make:	HYUNDAI
Vehicle Model:	I45 2.4 AT ABS AIRBAG 2WD 4DR GAS/D
Primary Colour:	Grey
Manufacturing Year:	2010
Engine No.:	G4KEAA406602
Chassis No.:	KMHEC41CMBA135196
Maximum Power Output:	131.0 kW (175 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$21,738.00
Original Registration Date:	20 May 2010
First Registration Date:	20 May 2010
Fransfer Count:	1
Actual ARF Paid:	\$21,738.00
ntended PARF Rebate Details	
PARF Eligibility:	Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	19 May 2020
PARF Rebate Amount:	\$10,869.00
ntended COE Rebate Details	
COE Expiry Date:	19 May 2020
COE Category:	B - Car (1601cc & above)
COE Period(Years):	10
QP Paid:	\$40,001.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$2,959.00
otal Rebate Amount:	\$13,828.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 22 Aug 2019

OK



## Hyundai i45 Used Vehicle List (1 vehicles)

Car Model	Price	Depreciation	Reg Date	Eng Cap	Mileage	Company	Availab
Hyundai i45 2.4A Sunroof	\$21,800	\$10,140 /yr	08-Sep-2010	2,359 cc	141,500 km	Tan Wei Auto Pte Ltd	Availal

Well Maintained Unit, With Service Records Available. Quiet Undercarriage With A Very Healthy, Bulletproof Engine. Comes With Aftermarket. DVD Player, Original Player Is Available. Good Fuel Efficient ...

Office No. - 64575535

Bobby Tan - 86855535 | Joel Ong - 88219191

sgCarMart is the number one car classifieds for parallel import cars, Toyota, Honda, Nissan, Mitsubishi & BMW. There are plenty of cars for sal even for COE cars, OPC cars, vans, trucks, hybrid cars, sports cars or stationwagons. You can also buy from a car auction, look up car loans, financial services, low mileage cars, car brands, carpark rates & car insurance. We have new car dealers comprising parallel importers, authori car dealers, and used car dealers on our site. Find new car price lists, new car launches and new car promotions, and also motoring advice, ca reviews & car news on the latest models. Visit our partner sites for job openings for Singapore jobs, real estate properties for sale, mover, car performance parts, car discussion, forum discussion, commercial vehicle leasing & COE results.

© 2004-2019 sgCarMart, All rights reserved.



#### Certificate of Insurance

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT [CHAPTER 189] MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1960 ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA)

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS) HULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)

Certificate Number: 5110923222-000003

Cover : drivo CLASSIC

Index mark and Registration Number of Vehicle

SJX1594B

Chassis Number

KMHEC41CMBA135196

2. Name of Policyholder

: BENEFIT AUTO

3. Effective Date of Insurance

: 14 Jul 2019

Expiry Date of Insurance

: 13 Jul 2020

Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive#

(a) The Policyholder.

(b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his/her permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

Limitations as to Use#

(a) Use for social domestic and pleasure purposes and in connection with the Policyholder's or Hirer's business.

## This Policy does not cover

- (a) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing.
- (b) Use for the carriage of goods (other than samples) in connection with any trade or business.
- (c) Use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.
  - # Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicle (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

EXCESS (SECTION 1) : \$\$2,000 EXCESS (SECTION 2) : 5\$1,500 WINDSCREEN EXCESS : 55100 ADDITIONAL EXCESS : N/A UNNAMED DRIVER EXCESS

: PLEASE REFER OVERLEAF

REPAIR AT OWNER'S PREFERRED WORKSHOP : NO INSURE WITH COE : YES NCO PROTECTION : NO TRANSPORT ALLOWANCE : NO EXCESS WAIVER : NO PRIMARY DRIVER : N/A NAMED DRIVER (1) : N/A NAMED DRIVER (2) : N/A

HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY : MAYBANK SINGAPORE LIMITED

SUM INSURED : MARKET VALUE OF INSURED VEHICLE AT TIME OF LOSS

I/We hereby Certify that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)

Agency

: BENEFIT AUTO INSURANCE AGENCY (00000573333)

Date of Issue

: 04 Jul 2019 14:43 hrs

For NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LIMITED

Countersigned By:

Authorised Officer

Chief Executive



REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE

IDENTITY CARD NO. \$1803109D





WONG SOON FATT

CHINESE Date of Both 30-04-1967 Deumy of Brin SINGAPORE



YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASSIES!

THIS BEAT

Class 3 Motor Cars and Motor Tractors the weight of which unladen does not exceed 2500 killograms

27 Mar 1997

25-10-1991

APT BLK 62 LORONG 4 TOA PAYOH #03-105

SINBAPORE 310082

Date: 10/05/2010 No. 6453982

-P 4ZEA

NRIC No: 518031090

## SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

and seeds.		
I to be also be seen as a	ACCIDENT STATEMENT	of the latest the late
Date Of Report	20/08/2019 11:57	
Date Of Accident	17/08/2019 20:35	
Exact Location Of Accident	CLEMENTI RD TWDS MAJU CAMP	
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE	
Europe of the Parket	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE	CORNER TO HELDER
Vehicle Registration Number	SJX1594B	
Insured/Policyholder		

BENEFIT AUTO Name Of Registered Owner 53121670E Co Reg No NOEMAIL Email Address

Mobile Phone No

OFFICE-99999999 Alternative Phone No.

Vehicle Particulars

HYUNDAI Manufacturer Model

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident

COMMERCIAL USE

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

THIRD PARTY If No. Please state action to be taken PRIVATE HIRE Vehicle Category

Insurance Company

NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD Name of Insurance Company

NO

COMPREHENSIVE Type Of Coverage

YES Fleet Policy

5110923222 Policy Number

Cover Note Number

Driver

WONG SOON FATT Name of Driver

S1803109D NRIC No Date Of Birth 30/04/1967 OUTDOOR Occupation 27/03/1997 Date Of Driving Pass

22 YEARS AND 4 MONTHS Driving Experience

MALE Gender

(LOCAL) +65-98784647 Mobile Number

Fax Number

Contact Number

NOEMAIL EMail Address

Address

BLK 62 LORONG 4 TOA PAYOH

#03-105

Postcode

310062

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OTHER - HIRER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

CHAIN COLLISION

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

3

Was any body injured in the Accident?

YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

TOA PAYOH NEIGHBOURHOOD POLICE CENTRE

Police Station Address

ROAD: 93 TOA PAYOH CENTRAL TOA PAYOH COMMUNITY BUILDING .

POSTCODE: 319194, COUNTRY: SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: 1800-2519999 - FAX NO: 63548749

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLS REFER TO THE POLICE REPORT T/20190818/2042

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

SKZ6146G

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NG NAM THAT

NRIC/Passport Number

S1163289J

Contact Number

96277838

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

## **DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2**

Vehicle Registration Number

SHF724T

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

KWOK CHONG YUN

NRIC/Passport Number

S0005272H

Contact Number

91386727

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

## **DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1**

Name

WONG SOON FATT

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

NECK & BACK

Injured person in which vehicle?

SJX1594B

Were seat belts worn?

YES

1 20

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

Address

Postcode

#### Accident Sketch Plan

for most

#### Accident Sketch Plan

Page 5 of 28





Report No. T/20190818/2042

Police Station Of Origin: Toa Payoh N.P.C 93 Toa Payoh Central #01-02 Toa Payoh Community Building SINGAPORE 319194 Tel No: 1800-2519999

#### REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

	ne Report N 119 12:00	flade:	Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.: 58
Informa	nt's Partici	ulars		
	Informant: SOON FAT		Address APT BLK 62 LORONG 310062	4 TOA PAYOH #03-105 SINGAPORE
The second secon	/ ID No.: D / S180310	09D	Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 98784647
National SINGAP	ity: ORE CITIZ	EN	Email:	
Sex: Male	Age: 52	Date of Birth: 30/04/1967	Type of Informant: Driver	
Race: Chinese		1	Language:	Institution / School Name:
Occupat PRIVAT	ion: E-HIRER		Driving Licence Inform Class: 3	ation: Date of Expiry:

General Inform	mation of the Acci	dent		
Type of Accident:	Injury Others	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 17/08/2019 20:35	Type of Location: Straight Road
Lamp Post No Weather:	OAD nti Road towards Ma	Road Surface:		Road Speed Limit:
Clear		Dry		
Traffic Flow: One Way		Traffic Control: Traffic Light - Wo	rking	Traffic Volume: Moderate
Type of Collis BETWEEN M		CHAIN COLLISION		Anyone conveyed by ambulance: No

Vehicle No.	Tuna	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Dossonso
verticle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenge
SHF724T	Car					2
SJX1594B	Car				Seriously Damaged	0
SKZ6146G	Car	100				0





Report No. T/20190818/2042

Police Station Of Origin: Toa Payoh N.P.C 93 Toa Payoh Central #01-02 Toa Payoh Community Building SINGAPORE 319194 Tel No: 1800-2519999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Details of Person						
Any Pedestrian In	volved: No		-1:: -=	la state of	Crossi	na: NA
No. of Pedestrians			Use of Ped	estrian (	10881	rig. IVA
Driver						S0005272H
Name	KWOK CHONG YUN			ID No.		
Related Vehicle	SHF724T (Car)			Contac	t No.	91386727
Hospital/Clinic	NIL		Class of Driving Licence & Expiry Date		Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL	
Data Taratment	NIL		Date Disc	harge	NIL	
Date Treatment	ted Medical Leave	NIL	Degree of		NIL	
	eu Medical Leave	1116	1 - 2 9 1 - 2			
Driver	MONO COON EAT	T		ID No.		S1803109D
Name	WONG SOON FATT			1		
Related Vehicle	SJX1594B (Car)			Conta	ct No.	98784647
Hospital/Clinic	TAN TOCK SENG HOSPITAL		9	Class Driving Licent Expiry	g ce &	Class: 3 Date of Expiry: NIL
	47/00/0040		Date Dis			8/2019
Date Treatment	17/08/2019	05	Degree of	OIL LIMIT THE CO.	-	
	ited Medical Leave	05	Degree	i injury	0.191	
Driver	THE SHARE THE T			ID No		S1163289J
Name	NG NAM THAT			15 140	8.1	
Related Vehicle	SKZ6146G (Car)		Conta	act No	96277838	
Hospital/Clinic	NIL		Class Drivin Licen Expir	ng	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL	
	NIII		Date Dis	scharge	NIL	
Date Treatment	NIL nted Medical Leave	NIL		of Injury		

#### Brief Details.

On 17 August 2019 at about 2036hrs, I was driving my Hyundai vehicle bearing reg no SJX1594B along Clementi Road towards Maju Camp. As I was approaching to a controlled traffic light, I slowed down my vehicle as the traffic light was red.

I managed to stop my vehicle behind a Transcab Renault taxi bearing reg no SHF724T. Straight after I stopped my vehicle, I felt a huge impact from the rear. Due to the huge impact, my vehicle collided onto the front taxi vehicle which resulted into a chain collision between 3 vehicles. I then came out of my vehicle and discovered that a Toyota vehicle bearing reg no SKZ6146G had collided onto my vehicle.





Report No. T/20190818/2042

Police Station Of Origin: Toa Payoh N.P.C 93 Toa Payoh Central #01-02 Toa Payoh Community Building SINGAPORE 319194 Tel No: 1800-2519999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

We managed to exchanged our particulars and the accident was near to lamp post 145. As my vehicle was no longer in functional condition, I called a tow truck vehicle over. The damages on my vehicle was serious dents at the rear bumper and slight dent at the front bumper.

Due to the accident, I felt pain of my neck area and I went to consult a doctor at Tan Tock Seng Hospital. I was also given 05 days of MC from 17 August 2019 to 21 August 2019. I wish to state that I do not have any in-build camera installed inside my vehicle.





Report No. T/20190818/2042

Police Station Of Origin: Toa Payoh N.P.C 93 Toa Payoh Central #01-02 Toa Payoh Community Building SINGAPORE 319194 CONTINUATION OF REPORT Tel No: 1800-2519999

## Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the report number as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The E / Sgt 1 DARREN TAN YUANJIE	ne Report	Signature Of Informant.	
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable		Date/Time: 18/08/2019 12:00	
Officer In Charge Of Case:		Classification Of Case:	•
TP / AEIT / SI ANG YI TING, STEPHANIE Contact No.: 65476414	SINGAPORE POLICE FORCE	SN 168	
Authentication Stamp			

Speed Autowerkz Pte Ltd

Location: 68 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #02-05 ARK @ Kaki Bukit Singapore 417896

Tel: 6384 7037 Fax: 6384 7039

UEN No.: 201727121K

#### Estimate

Vehicle: SJX 1594B

Make & Model: Hyundai 145

No	Particular	Qty	Amount
	List Price		
	Front bumper / le	1	538.60
	Front bumper fog lamp LH X	1	212.60
	Front bumper lower moulding X	1	122.10
4	Front bumper inner sponge X	1	136.20
5	Front bumper reinforcement X	1	504.10
	Front bumper side retainer @\$29.20\	2	58.40
	Front bumper undercover 🗸	1	89.60
	Front grille assy / Cut	1	341.60
	Front headlamp assy @\$ 797.90 🗶	2	1595.80
	Front headlamp lower bracket @\$68.50 X	2	137.00
	Front headlamp side garnish @\$48.60 🗸 🤾	2	97.20
	Rear bumper / P14	1	776.10
	Rear bumper retainer @\$66.70 / LL	2	133.40
	Rear bumper foam / CAA	1	166.60
	Rear bumper reflector @\$110.00 / (P/A	2	220.00
	Rear bumper reinforcement / CNA	1	283.40
	Taillamp @\$360.00 / QIA	2	720.00
	Taillamp lower bracket @\$64.20 / 61	2	128.40
	Taillamp panel @\$ 265.40 X L Repay	2	520.80
	Rear fender @\$ 990.00 × 7 10 101	- 2	1980.00
	Rear fender air vent @\$65.10 \chi /	2	130.20
	Rear fender inner trim @\$ 285.60 🗙	2	571.20
	Rear fender outer shield @\$ 77.60 X	2	155.20
	Rear windscreen inner seal V	1	197.10
25	Rear quarter glass moulding & glass X	1	220.60
26	Bootlid emblem (logo)	1	72.00
	bootild emblem (Hydridai)	1	68.00
28	Bootlid emblem (I45) X AV	1	70.00
_	Rear end panel / But	1	520.10
30	Rear end panel garnish / QL	1	316.00
	Rear floor panel X Nun .	1	780.00
32	Rear weatherstrip / Twi	1	80.00
33	Rear fender inner matt @\$48 X NV	2	96.00
	Rear boot / 61	1	633.00
	Rear chrome moulding X	1	148.00
_	Rear boot switch	1	38.00
	and the garner Y	1	48.00
38	Rear boot lock catch	1	142.00

(SN) has Bunper Olips - Successor - Om

200

	Grand Tatal		14047.44	allen
			3400.00	50.
6	To apply undercoating on the repaired and replaced panels for rust protection		100.00	1400 80.
	To spray painting on the replaced and repaired parts, prepare spray such as masking tape the unaffected areas with paper, cleaning and sanding of surfaces, final polishing and waxing are also available		1500.00	1400
4	To remove and replace the above damaged parts, straighten, knock out, realign and repair including cut and wield body panels. To re-adjust to the original position using power tools		1500.00	1000 90
3	To remove and refit rear bumper sensor		150.00	4m
2	To remove and refit inner trims, inner garnishes, to facilitate the repairs		100.00	60
1	Labour Description To remove and refit rear electrical wiring, replaced damaged lamps and test for proper functioning		50.00	30
	Sub-Total cost for parts	$\dashv$	10647.44	
	Less 20%		-2661.86	
41	Spare tyre top panel cover X N	- 1	98.00	
40	Rear boot hinge @\$ 58 / 151	2	116.00	/
39	Rear boot lock 8	1	48.00	/

14, 932.64

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- . To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- · Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

6685.28 20%: 53.00 7 Pays.

20%: 3915.28

Merimen e-Claims Page 1 of 1

## ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

LAIM SUE	FOLDER TRAC	KING						
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rp	t	Adj Submitted	Ins Authled	Status
Main	20 Aug 2019 14:51	74.47 - 794		\$\$5,300.00		\$\$5,300.00 View Rpt		Pending for Survey Report Cancel Case
	Main	Refe	erence	C	laim Detail	• )[	Documents	Show All
CLAIM S	UBFOLDER DET	AILS				[Created b	y insurer]	
Insured:	ATS LANDS	CAPING & CONS	TRUCTION PTE LT	TD, Co. F	leg. No.: 19	8103776G		
Main Claimant:	BENEFIT A	UTO, Co. Reg. N	o.: 53121670E					
Vehicle Reg. SJX1594B			Date of Los		17/08/2019 20:00 - :59 [110 Months and 28 Days From LTA Reg Date (Man Yr)]			
Claim Typ	n Type: TP / 603572 Policy/Cover 28870938MCY (Comprehensive) Note No.: Coverage: 28/01/2019 - 27/01/2020		020					
Vehicle Re No. (Insured):	SKZ6146G				Policy No. (Claimant)	18		
					Excess:			
Repairer:	6 Speed Au	towerkz Pte Ltd	(HQ) 68 KAKI BUK	IT AVENU	E 6, #02-05	ARK@KB, 41789	36 Kaki Bukit - Tel: B	5332934
Handling Insurer:	MSIG Insu	rance (Singapore	) Pte. Ltd. (HQ) -	Tel: +65	6827 7888	[Handled by P	auline Tham - 6594	2545]
Adjuster:	22/08/201		td (HQ) - Tel: 625	6-3561	[Handled b	XING GUO QIA	ANG] [Imm.Ad	vice due
Adj Asg. Remarks:	on WP. Liab	Dispute(NR). Disa	gree on SJE. Assig	n: LKK Au	to Consultar	nts Pte Ltd. Conte	oct: Sun Sun Ø 8533	2934.
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL REC	EIVED					View Al	Compose Case Mail
There are	no mail for this c	ase.						
ALL ASS	OCIATED TASK	s⊟				View All 5e	earth Tasks   Creat	e New Task   Complete
Due Da No results		Type Task G	roup Subject	Hand	ler Ass	igned By	Completed On	Created On Done?

#### Claim Documents

\*SJX1594B (603572) [SKZ6146G] TP BENEFIT AUTO Aug 17 2019 8:00PM
[ATS LANDSCAPING & CONSTRUCTION PTE LTD] 6 Speed Autowerkz Pte Ltd

Pho	otos/Images		3 per page    ✓	
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	Thumbna	il Print
1	02/09/19 17:14	General View	€ Load 3PG	
2	02/09/19 17:14	General View	■ Load 3PG	M
3	02/09/19 17:14	General View	■ Load JPG	
4	02/09/19 17:14	General View	€ Load JPG	2
5	02/09/19 17:14	General View	€ Load 3PG	2
6	02/09/19 17:14	General View	1 Load 3PG	Ø
7	02/09/19 17:14	General View	■ Load JPG	1
9	02/09/19 17:14	General View	■ Load 3PG	
9	02/09/19 17:14	General View	Load JPG	52
10	02/09/19 17:14	General View	Load JPG	Ø
11	02/09/19 17:14	General View	€ Load 3PG	12
12	02/09/19 17:14	General View	■ Load JPG	M
13	02/09/19 17:14	General View	1 Load 3PG	Ø
14	02/09/19 17:14	General View	€ Load JPG	12
15	02/09/19 17:14	General View	■ Load JPG	_
16	02/09/19 17:14	General View	■ Load 3PG	6770
17	02/09/19 17:14	General View	■ Load 3PG	-
18	02/09/19 17:14	General View	Of Load 1PG	-
19	02/09/19 17:14	General View	■ Load 3PG	anne.
20	02/09/19 17:14	General View	■ Load JPG	-
21	02/09/19 17:14	General View	■ Load 3PG	-
22	02/09/19 17:14	General View	O Load 3PG	1 000
23	02/09/19 17:14	General View	O Load 3PG	-
24	02/09/19 17:14	General View	O Load 3PG	4770
25	02/09/19 17:14	General View	O Load JPG	4191
26	02/09/19 17:14	General View	■ Load 3PG	-
27	02/09/19 17:14	General View	■ Load JPG	
28	02/09/19 17:14	General View	O Load JPG	_
29	02/09/19 17:14	General View	■ Load 3PG	error
30	02/09/19 17:14	General View	Loed JPG	-
31	02/09/19 17:14	General View	■ Load 3PG	-
32	02/09/19 17:14	General View	■ Load 3PG	
33	02/09/19 17:14	General View	■ Load 3PG	-
34	02/09/19 17:14	General View	■ Load 3PG	P775
35	02/09/19 17:14	General View	1 Load JPG	arms.
36	02/09/19 17:14	General View	1 Load JPG	-
37	02/09/19 17:14	General View	1 Load JPG	-
38	02/09/19 17:14	General View	3 Lond 3PG	
39	02/09/19 17:14	General View	1 Load 3PG	-
40	02/09/19 17:14	General View	1 Load 3PG	4000
41	The state of the s	General View	1 Load JPG	-
	02/09/19 17:14	SACRATE PRODUCERS		-
42	02/09/19 17:14	General View General View	Load JPG  Load JPG	-

Pho	tos/Images		. Prediction for the second	
Va	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	Thumbna Load JPG	everlagation to the
4	02/09/19 17:14	General View		-
5	02/09/19 17:14	General View	1 Load 3PG	
6	02/09/19 17:14	General View	1 Load JPC	
7	02/09/19 17:14	General View	1 Load 3PC	-
8	02/09/19 17:14	General View	1 Load JPC	
19	02/09/19 17:14	General View	1 Load JPC	
0	02/09/19 17:14	General View	a Load 3PG	- 100
1	02/09/19 17:14	General View	1 Load JPC	
12	02/09/19 17:14	General View	1 Load JPC	
53	02/09/19 17:14	General View	■ Load 3PC	100
54	02/09/19 17:14	General View	€ Load JPC	_
5	02/09/19 17:14	General View	Load 3PC	_
56	02/09/19 17:14	General View	■ Load JPC	
7	02/09/19 17:14	General View	■ Load JPC	
8	02/09/19 17:14	General View	63 Load 3P/	
59	02/09/19 17:14	General View	1 Load 3P0	_
50	02/09/19 17:14	General View	■ Load 3PG	G D
1	02/09/19 17:14	General View	■ Load 3PG	5 E
52	02/09/19 17:14	General View	€ Load 3PG	G &
53	02/09/19 17:14	General View	6 Load 3PG	G 😿
54	02/09/19 17:14	General View	1 Load JPC	G E
55	02/09/19 17:14	General View	■ Load JPC	g 💀
56	02/09/19 17:14	General View	■ Load 3PC	44
17	02/09/19 17:14	General View	■ Load JPG	-
8	02/09/19 17:14	General View	€ Load 3PG	G 5
59	02/09/19 17:14	General View	■ Load JPC	
70	02/09/19 17:14	General View	■ Load 3PC	
71	02/09/19 17:14	General View	O Load 3PG	-
72	02/09/19 17:14	General View	O Load JPC	-
73	02/09/19 17:15	General View	€ Load 3PG	_
74	02/09/19 17:15	General View	O Load 3PG	-
75	02/09/19 17:15	General View	O Load JPG	
76	02/09/19 17:15	General View	O Load 3PG	-
77	02/09/19 17:15	General View	Load JPG	-
78	02/09/19 17:15	General View	1 Load JPC	
79		General View	B Load JPC	
	02/09/19 17:15	General View	O Load 3PC	-
80		Ad a resident support	1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -	-
81	02/09/19 17:15	General View		-
82	02/09/19 17:15	General View	6 Load 3PC	
83	02/09/19 17:15	General View	6 Load JPC	-
84	02/09/19 17:15	General View	€ Load JPC	_
85	02/09/19 17:15	General View	1 Load IPI	_
36	02/09/19 17:15	General View	Coad 3PG	- 70
17	02/09/19 17:15	General View	1 Load JP	
58	02/09/19 17:15	General View	1 Load 3PC	-
39	02/09/19 17:15	General View	1 Load JPC	_
90	02/09/19 17:15	General View	1 Load JPC	
)1	02/09/19 17:15	General View	■ Load 3P0	
2	02/09/19 17:15	Odometer Reading	Load 3PG	
93	02/09/19 17:15	Chassis Number	€ Load 3P6	-
94	02/09/19 17:15	Dismantled Parts	€ Load 3P0	-
95	02/09/19 17:15	Dismantled Parts	■ Load JPC	_
96	02/09/19 17:15	Dismantled Parts	Load JPC	G 🖫
97	02/09/19 17:15	Dismantled Parts	■ Load 3PC	G 🛱
98	02/09/19 17:15	Dismantled Parts	E Load JPG	G 5
99	02/09/19 17:15	Dismantled Parts	■ Load JPG	G E

Photos/Images		3 per pag		2
No Relabel/Reord			humbnail Load JPG	glatina (ministra)
00 02/09/19 17:15	Dismantled Parts			
01 02/09/19 17:15	Dismantied Parts		Load JPG	2
02 02/09/19 17:15	Dismantled Parts		Load JPG	2
103 02/09/19 17:15	Dismantled Parts		Load JPG	2
104 02/09/19 17:15	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	8
105 02/09/19 17:15	Dismantied Parts	0	Load JPG	V
106 02/09/19 17:15	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	V
107 02/09/19 17:15	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	2
108 02/09/19 17:15	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	V
109 02/09/19 17:15	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	V
110 02/09/19 17:15	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	V
111 02/09/19 17:15	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	V
112 02/09/19 17:15	Dismantled Parts		Load JPG	12
113 02/09/19 17:15	Dismantied Parts		Load JPG	V
	Dismantled Parts		Load 3PG	82
	Dismantled Parts		Load 3PG	×.
115 02/09/19 17:15	MANUAL STREET		and the second	-
116 02/09/19 17:15	Dismantled Parts		Load 3PG	82
117 02/09/19 17:15	Dismantled Parts		Load JPG	82
118 02/09/19 17:15	Dismantled Parts		Load JPG	8
119 02/09/19 17:15	Dismantled Parts		Load JPG	M
120 02/09/19 17:15	Dismantled Parts		Load JPG	2
121 02/09/19 17:15	Dismantled Parts	0	Load 3PG	82
122 02/09/19 17:15	Dismantled Parts	6	Load JPG	2
123 02/09/19 17:15	Dismantled Parts	0	Lond JPG	2
124 02/09/19 17:15	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	12
125 02/09/19 17:15	Dismantied Parts	0	Load JPG	V
126 02/09/19 17:15	Dismantled Parts	0	Load 3PG	2
127 02/09/19 17:15	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	82
128 02/09/19 17:15	Dismantled Parts		Load 3PG	2
129 02/09/19 17:15	Dismantled Parts		Load JPG	2
130 02/09/19 17:15	Dismantled Parts		Load JPG	V
131 02/09/19 17:15	Dismantled Parts		Load JPG	2
132 02/09/19 17:15	Dismantled Parts		Load 3PG	2
133 02/09/19 17:15	Dismantled Parts		Load JPG	2
134 02/09/19 17:15	Dismantied Parts		Load JPG	N
135 02/09/19 17:15	Dismantled Parts		Load JPG	R
136 02/09/19 17:15	Dismantled Parts		Load JPG	2
137 02/09/19 17:15	Dismantled Parts		Load JPG	2
138 02/09/19 17:15	Dismantled Parts		Load JPG	82
139 02/09/19 17:15	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	82
140 02/09/19 17:15	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	V
141 02/09/19 17:15	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	2
142 02/09/19 17:15	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	2
143 02/09/19 17:23	After Repair Photo	0	Load JPG	2
144 02/09/19 17:23	After Repair Photo	0	Load JPG	82
145 02/09/19 17:23	After Repair Photo	0	Load JPG	V
146 02/09/19 17:23	After Repair Photo		Load JPG	2
147 02/09/19 17:23	After Repair Photo		Load JPG	P
148 02/09/19 17:23	After Repair Photo		Load JPG	R
149 02/09/19 17:23	After Repair Photo		Load IPG	Ø.
			Load JPG	100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
150 02/09/19 17:23	After Repair Photo	0	LONG JPG	DIC.
Documentation		1 per pag	e v	8
No Finalized On	MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ)		humbnail	
1 20/08/19 14:52	PRI from Catherine Lim LLC		Load PDF	
2 20/08/19 15:55	Disagree on SJE	0	Load PDF	

### **Documents Checklist**

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset Save Print
There are no document checklists configured.	
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
	^
	~
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer  Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.	

#### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co. Reg. No. 199807 198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

#### VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No: CS/MSG19014708/GVF3E2

Date: 16/09/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

28870938MCY

Claimant Vehicle No:

SJX1594B

Insured Vehicle No:

SKZ6146G

Date of Loss:

17/08/2019

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 603572

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SJX1594B

Make & Model:

HYUNDAI 145, 2.4 ABS AIRBAG 2WD 4DR

Engine No:

G4KEAA406602

Reg. Date:

GAS/D (A)

20/05/2010 (Man. Year: 2010)

Chassis No:

KMHEC41CMBA135196

Colour:

Grey

2359 cc

Odometer:

250601 km

Engine Capacity: Market Value/New Car

Price:

N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

No Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

215/55 R17

Rear Tyre Size:

215/55 R17

Front Left Side: Front Right Side: Michelin 6 mm Michelin 6 mm Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: Yokohama 6 mm Yokohama 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	11,532.64	4,175.28	7,357.36	63.80
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	3,400.00	2,510.00	890.00	26.18
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	14,932.64	6,685.28	8,247.36	55.23
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		5,300.00		
Nett Amount (S\$)	14,932.64	5,300.00	9,632.64	64.51

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

21/08/2019

Date Inspected:

22/08/2019 Inspected At:

6 Speed Autowerkz Pte Ltd (HQ)

68 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 6, #02-05

**ARK@KB** 

Singapore 417896

Estimated Period of Repair:

7.0 days

Adjuster: XING GUO QIANG Manager: VERON CHEN

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

## REPAIR DETAILS

Referen	ce	
Part Source:	MRM-SG	Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 16 Sep 2019)
Parts:	143	HYUNDAI 145 2.4 ABS AIRBAG 2WD 4DR GAS/D (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)
Labour:	Repairer's	(Price-denominated Standard List)
Print Code:	(Unsubmitte	d, no print-code for SJX1594B)
Validity:		ates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page in the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page
Further Info:	: Items/values	not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

# Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*FRONT BUMPER	Deformed	538.60 FL	*538.60 FL
2	1		*FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP LH	Not Necessary	212.60 FL	*-FL
3	1		*FRONT BUMPER LOWER MOULDING	Not Necessary	122.10 FL	*-FL
4	1		*FRONT BUMPER INNER SPONGE	Not Necessary	136.20 FL	*-FL
5	1		*FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	Not Necessary	504.10 FL	*-FL
6	2		*FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER	Not Necessary	58.40 FL	*-FL
7	1		*FRONT BUMPER UNDERCOVER	Not Necessary	89.60 FL	*-FL
8	1		*FRONT GRILLE ASSY	Cut	341.60 FL	*341.60 FL
9	2		*FRONT HEADLAMP ASSY	Not Necessary	1,595.80 FL	*-FL
10	2		*FRONT HEADLAMP LOWER BRACKET	Not Necessary	137.00 FL	*-FL
11	2		*FRONT HEADLAMP SIDE GARNISH	Not Necessary	97.20 FL	*-FL
12	1		*REAR BUMPER	Distorted	776.10 FL	
13	2		*REAR BUMPER RETAINER	Deformed	133.40 FL	*85.20 FL
14	1		*REAR BUMPER FOAM	Cracked	166.60 FL	
15	2		*REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR	Cracked	220.00 FL	*171.00 FL
16	1		*REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	Cracked	283.40 FL	
17	2		*TAILLAMP	Cracked	720.00 FL	*720.00 FL
18	2		*TAILLAMP LOWER BRACKET	Bent	128.40 FL	
19	2		*TAILLAMP PANEL	Repair	520.80 FL	*-FL
20	2		*REAR FENDER	Repair	1,980.00 FL	*-FL
21	2		*REAR FENDER AIR VENT	Not Necessary	130.20 FL	
22	2		*REAR FENDER INNER TRIM	Not Necessary	571.20 FL	
23	2		*REAR FENDER OUTER SHIELD	Not Necessary	155.20 FL	
24	1		*REAR WINDSCREEN INNER SEAL	Not Necessary	197.10FL	
25	1		*REAR QUARTER GLASS MOULDING &	Not Necessary	220.60 FL	
20	4		GLASS	Manager	72.00 EI	*20 ED E1
26	1		*BOOTLID EMBLEM (LOGO)	Necessary	72.00 FL	
27	1		*BOOTLID EMBLEM (HYUNDAI)	Necessary	68.00 FL	
28	1		*BOOTLID EMBLEM (I45)	Not Necessary	70.00 FL	*-FL
29	1		*REAR END PANEL	Buckled	520.10 FL	
30	1		*REAR END PANEL GARNISH	Deformed	316.00 FL	*82.50 FL
31	1		*REAR FLOOR PANEL	Repair	780.00 FL	0.750
32	1		*REAR WEATHERSTRIP	Twisted	80.00 FL	
33	2		*REAR FENDER INNER MATT	Not Necessary	96.00 FL	*-FL
34	1		*REAR BOOT	Bent	633.00 FL	
35	1		*REAR CHROME MOULDING	Not Necessary	148.00 FL	
36	1		*REAR BOOT SWITCH	Not Necessary	38.00 FL	
37	1		*LICENSE LAMP GARNISH	Not Necessary	48.00 FL	*-FL
38	1		*REAR BOOT LOCK CATCH	Bent	142.00 FL	*142.00 FL
39	1		*BOOT LID LAMP	N/S Not Necessary / O/S Cut	694.00 FL	*347.00 FL
40	1		*REAR BOOT LOCK	Bent	48.00 FL	*48.00 FL
41	2		*REAR BOOT HINGE	Bent		*116.00 FL
-			Report was unsubmitted d	uring this print out		THE RESERVE OF THE PERSON NAMED IN

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
42	1		SPARE TYRE TOP PANEL COVER	Not Necessary	98.00 FL	*-FL
43	1		*FRT BUMPER CLIPS	Necessary	40.00 FS	*30.00 FS
44	1		*REAR BUMPER CLIPS	Necessary	40.00 FS	*30.00 FS
45	1		*REVERSE SENSOR	Damaged	250.00 FS	*200.00 FS
F=Fro	inchise	part. S=5	SpcNett. L=ListItemDisc.	Sub Total (S\$)		5,154.10
			- List Item Discoun	t on L Items 20.00/20.00% (S\$)	2,800.66	978.82
				Total Parts (S\$)	11,532.64	4,175.28
_			Report was unsubmitted	I during this print-out		

## Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

## Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	TO REMOVE AND REFIT REAR ELECTRICAL WIRING, REPLACED DAMAGED LAMPS AND TEST FOR PROPER FUNCTIONING	New	50.00	30.00
2	TO REMOVE AND REFIT INNER TRIMS, INNER GARNISHES, TO FACILITATE THE REPAIRS	New	100.00	60.00
3	TO REMOVE AND REFIT REAR BUMPER SENSOR	New	150.00	40.00
4	TO REMOVE AND REPLACE THE ABOVE DAMAGED PARTS, STRAIGHTEN, KNOCK OUT, REALIGN AND REPAIR INCLUDING CUT AND WIELD BODY PANELS. TO RE-ADJUST TO THE ORIGINAL POSITION USING POWER TOOLS	New	1,500.00	900.00
5	TO SPRAY PAINTING ON THE REPLACED AND REPAIRED PARTS, PREPARE SPRAY SUCH AS MASKING TAPE THE UNAFFECTED AREAS WITH PAPER, CLEANING AND SANDING OF SURFACES, FINAL POLISHING AND WAXING ARE ALSO AVAILABLE	New	1,500.00	1,400.00
6	TO APPLY UNDERCOATING ON THE REPAIRED AND REPLACED PANELS FOR RUST PROTECTION	New	100.00	80.00
	Gross Labour	Cost (S\$)	3,400.00	2,510.00

< END OF ESTIMATES >